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Product Datasheet

Mouse anti-CD71, clone EBS-CD-040 (Monoclonal), Clone: [EBS-CD-040]

MON9961

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer

Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Wirt

Kategorie
Applikation
Spezies Reaktivitat
Immunogen
Klonalitat
Konzentration
Klon-Bezeichnung

Puffer

Mouse anti-CD71, clone EBS-CD-040 (Monoclonal), Clone: [EBS-CD-

040]

MON9961
MON9961
MON9961
Monosan

Mouse
Antikdrper

FC, IF, IHC-Fr, WB
Human

human thymocytes
Monoclonal

100 ug/ml
[EBS-CD-040]

PBS with 0.02% sodium azide



